

# CURTISS WRIGHT CORP

## FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

Filed 4/7/2000 For Period Ending 3/2/2000

Address	1200 WALL ST W LYNDHURST, New Jersey 07071
Telephone	201-896-8400
CIK	0000026324
Industry	Aerospace & Defense
Sector	Capital Goods
Fiscal Year	12/31

# U.S. SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

## FORM 4

### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,  
Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or  
Section 30(f) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Check box if no longer subject of Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

---

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person\*

Myers	John	R.
-----	-----	-----
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
924 Casey Cover Drive		
-----		
(Street)		
Nokomis	FL	34275
-----	-----	-----
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

---

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

**Curtiss-Wright Corporation (CW)**

---

3. IRS Identification Number of Reporting Person, if an Entity (Voluntary)

206-28-1051

---

4. Statement for Month/Year

April 2000

---

5. If Amendment, Date of Original (Month/Year)

---

6. Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer  
(Check all applicable)

Director  10% Owner  
 Officer (give title below)  Other (specify below)

7. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check applicable line)

Form filed by one Reporting Person  
 Form filed by more than one Reporting Person

---

---





J. R. Myers

Date of Compensation	Activity		Stock Price	Equivalent Shares	Cumulative Shares
12/31/96			\$22.84	52.00	52.00
Total Deferred Compensation				52.00	
4/30/97	Dividend (\$.125)	6.50	28.938	0.22	52.22
7/31/97	Dividend (\$.125)	6.53	31.220	0.21	52.43
10/31/97	Dividend (\$.125)	6.55	36.565	0.18	52.61
12/23/97	Dividend (\$.13)	6.84	36.750	0.19	52.80
4/30/98	Dividend (\$.13)	6.86	40.094	0.17	52.97
7/31/98	Dividend (\$.13)	6.89	42.751	0.16	53.13
10/30/98	Dividend (\$.13)	6.91	38.000	0.18	53.31
12/1/98	Dividend (\$.13)	6.93	37.375	0.19	53.50
4/30/99	Dividend (\$.13)	6.95	36.406	0.19	53.69
7/30/99	Dividend (\$.13)	6.98	37.094	0.19	53.88
10/29/99	Dividend (\$.13)	7.00	35.625	0.20	54.07
12/15/99	Dividend (\$.13)	7.03	\$35.78	0.20	54.27
Total Equivalent Shares		=====	\$74.95	=====	54.27
Shares to be issued				-----	55